DYCOMETAL EQUIPOS DE C.C., S.L.
C/ De la Ciència, 35-37
08840 - Viladecans (Barcelona) - SPAIN
T: (34) 936 526 610 F: (34) 936 407 607
CRT
Theermal shock test
chamber

• NFC 20-605
• NFC 20-705
• CEI 68.2.14
Optional Accessories:
Technical Specifications:
• MIL-STD 883B, method 1010.2 C test
• MIL-STD 202E, method 107D
Model  Liters
Temperature Range External dimensions (mm)
Test Platform
(mm)  Superior
compart.
Inferior
compart.
High Width Depth
CRT2V-40/16  16 +200ºC  -40ºC  1800 1000 1100 250x250x250
CRT2V-40/64  64 +200ºC  -40ºC  2030 1100 1250 400x400x400
CRT2V-40/166  166 +200ºC  -40ºC  2400 1310 1540 550x550x550
CRT2V-70/16  16 +200ºC  -70ºC  1850 1050 1200 250x250x250
CRT2V-70/64  64 +200ºC  -70ºC  2000 1180 1330 400x400x400
CRT2V-70/166  166 +200ºC  -70ºC  2330 1311 1513 550x550x550
CRT2VT-230  230 +150ºC  Ambient  to +5ºC  1800 1000 1100 500x500x500